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NOMBRE GIRO DOMICILIO

ANGEL ALVARADO CAMACHO TACOS ZARAGOZA ESQ ITURBIDE
FAUSTO RODRIGUEZ RAMOS ALIMENTOS VILLAGRANA
JESUS MURILLO VILLALOBOS BIRRIA CAMINO A LA TIJERA
ROGELIO LOPEZ LARA LLANTERA CARRETERA A SAN AGUSTIN
BONIFACIO GAMINO RAMOS FRUTA'Y VERD EMILIANO ZAPATA ESQ FCO I. MADERO
MOISES AGUIRRE HERRERA ALIMENTOS CAMINO ANTIGUO ESQ SOL SUR
MARIA DEL SOCORRO CASTRO BARRIOS ALIMENTOS MANUEL VILLAGRANA
JOSE RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ TACOS NARDO
JOSE ALFREDO TEJEDA VALBINO TACOS CARR GDL MORELIA
JULIA ARIAS HERNANDEZ TACOS CONSTITUCION
MANUEL RENTERIA RIOS FRUTA AGUAS FRS Y COCOS BLVR AMERICAS
JOSE CRUZ BRION GONZALEZ ALIMENTOS AV NUEVO MEXICO CLOUSTER 12
ERNESTO ALONSO MONROQY FRIAS TACOS Y FRUTA PICADA BLVR LOMAS DEL SUR
MARIA DEL ROSARIO MAGDALENO GONZALEZ FRITURAS Y VARIOS LERDO DE TEJADA
RITA TATENGO MEZA FRUTA PICADA ELOTES HIDALGO FRENTE A MUEBLERIA FAYJO
ADOLFO GAMBOA HERRERA HAMBURGUESAS AMBULANTE
ADON CASTELLANOS DE LA CRUZ POLLOS ASADOS CAMINO A LA TIJERA ENT CAPULIN Y CAM A LA TIJ.
GERARDO RAYGOZA RODRIGUEZ PAPAS Y VARIOS PLAZA PRINCIPAL
LUCIO PACHECO LOPEZ ROPA OCAMPO ESQ CONSTITUCION
MARIA GUADALUPE GONZALEZ VELASCO TAMALES Y VARIOS PLAZA PRINCIPAL
MARIA DE LOS ANGELES LOPEZ FIERROS JUGUETES PLAZA PRINCIPAL
JOSE ISABEL PLASCENCIA ALIMENTOS MANUEL VILLAGRANA FRENTE A CENTRAL
TOMAS COSTILLA SANDOVAL DULCES Y ROPA 2A AV CONCEPCION FUERA VILLAS DE LA HACIENDA
JOSE DE JESUS VERA GONZALEZ ALIMENTOS PASEOS DE CAJITITLAN 53
RAMIRO ENCISO RODRIGUEZ TACOS BENITO JUAREZ
RICARDO RODRIGUEZ FLORES ALIMENTOS AV TERRANOVA 256
RODRIGO GARCIA SALCEDO MENUDO CIRCUITO ANTIGUA 208
JOSE GONZALEZ GURROLA ALIMENTOS ABEDULES 370
MARIA MARTHA ROJAS SANDOVAL FRUTA PICADA EL SALVADOR
GUILLERMO SOTELO ARAMBULA ART PARA EL HOGAR VICENTE TRIGO 68
FRANCISCO MEDINA RIVERA BRINCOLINES RAMON CORONA EN LA PLAZOLETA
ELISA BARAJAS GURRERO ELOTES GUASANAS COCOS  CARR GDL MORELIA 1239

Pégina 1

POBLACION

SAN AGUSTIN
CAJITITLAN
TULIPANES

SAN AGUSTIN
SAN SEBASTIAN
FRACC LA NORIA
CAJITITLAN
TULIPANES
TLAJOMULCO
TLAJOMULCO
SANTA FE
SANTA FE
LOMAS DEL SUR
TLAJOMULCO
TLAJOMULCO
TLAJOMULCO

LA TIJERA
TLAJOMULCO
TLAJOMULCO
TLAJOMULCO
TLAJOMULCO
CAJITITLAN
VILLAS DE LA HDA
JAR DE LA CALERA

CONCEPCION DL VALLE
VILLAS TERRANOVA

HDA STA FE
EUKLIPTOS
HDA STA FE

STA CRUZ DE LAS F

SAN AGUSTIN

STA CRUZ DE LAS F

F. EXP.

17/04/12
17/04/12
10/04/12
16/04/12
13/04/12
09/04/12
09/04/12
09/04/12
12/04/12
11/04/12
10/04/12
13/04/12
18/04/12
17/04/12
12/04/12
16/04/12
16/04/12
16/04/12
16/04/12
16/04/12
16/04/12
16/04/12
12/04/12
16/04/12
16/04/12
16/04/12
16/04/12
16/04/12
24/04/12
19/04/12
16/04/12
19/04/12

VIGENCIA

30/06/12
30/06/12
31/08/12
30/06/12
31/08/12
31/08/12
31/08/12
31/08/12
31/08/12
31/08/12
31/08/12
31/08/12
30/07/12
30/07/12
31/08/12
30/07/12
30/07/12
30/07/12
16/07/12
30/07/12
30/07/12
30/07/12
31/08/12
16/07/12
16/07/12
30/07/12
30/07/12
30/07/12
30/07/12
30/07/12
30/07/12
30/07/12



AURORA RODRIGUEZ VENTURA
ELIDIO GHARDUNO VELAZQUEZ
RUBEN FIGUEROA LOPEZ
AURELIA GARCIA HERNANDEZ
GREGORIA CORONEL BARRAGAN

ALIMENTOS
BARBACOA
ALIMENTOS
ROPA

ALIMENTOS
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CARR MORELIA 69

CARR GDL CHAPALA
TULIPANES

JUAREZ S/N PLAZA PRINCIPAL
OCAMPO 69

Péagina 2

SAN AGUSTIN
ZAPOTE DEL VALLE
AMBULANTE TLAJO
TLAJOMULCO
TLAJOMULCO

16/04/12
17/04/12
12/04/12
20/04/12
17/04/12

30/07/12
30/07/12
31/08/12
30/07/12
31/07/12



